U.S. CAGE Code 06324
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com10
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2013 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.
Disposizione contatti
Contact arrangement
Vista anteriore inserto maschio
Front view of male insert

24-07 D 7 7
24-7 A 16 2 14
24-9 A 2 2
24-10 A 7 7
24-11 A 9 3 6
24-12 A 5 2 3
24-013 A 13 6 7
24-19 A 12 12
24-20 D 11 2 9
24-22 D 4 4
24-27 E 7 7
24-28 I 24 24
24-67* A 19 19
24-A1 B 1 1
24-A8 A 8 5 3
24-A11 A 11 2 9
24-A12 A 12 2 10
24-A25 A 25 25
24-A28 I 28 28
24-A55* I 55 55
24-G5 A 5 5
28-1 A 9 3 6
28-2 D 14 2 12
28-3 E 3 3

40-56 A 85 85
40-62 A 60 60
40-63 A 61 61
40-67 A 11 10 1
40-100 A 100 100
40-150 I 150 150
40-951 A 51 25 26
40-A3 A 5 3 2
40-A4 A 6 4 2
40-A5 A 5 3 1 1
40-A5GM A 5 5
40-A6 B 6 6
40-A8 E 8 4 4
40-A9 A 9 3 6
40-A10 D 8 4 4
40-A14 A 14 8 6
40-A20 D 20 2 18
40-A24 D 24 8 16
40-A38 A 38 38
40-A51 A 31 15 16
40-A55 A 5 5
40-A56 A 85 85
40-A62 A 62 2 60
40-A65 A 65 65
40-A70 A 70 70
40-B4 E 4 4
40-B19 A 19 19
40-B25 A 29 4 25
40-B37 A 37 37
40-D4 C 4 4
40-G4 E 4 4
* Only Crimp Contact Version
Arrangement Rating Contact

28-15 A 35 35
28-16 A 20 20
28-17 A 15 15
28-18 I 12 12
28-19 A 10 4 6
28-20 A 14 10 4
28-21 A 37 37
28-22 D 6 3 3
28-51 D 12 12
28-59 A 17 7 10
28-70 A 7 7
28-72** I 72 72
28-79 A 16 7 9
28-84 A 9 9
28-124 A 16 4 12
28-A29 A 29 2 27
28-A31 A 31 6 25
28-A35 A 35 35
28-A63 I 28 9 19
28-B1 B 1 1
28-B2 E 2 2
32-1 D 5 2 3
32-2 E 5 3 2

32-13 D 23 5 18
32-15 D 8 2 6
32-17 D 4 4
32-22 A 54 54
32-31 A 31 31
32-59 A 42 2 40
32-68 A 16 4 12
32-689 A 9 3 6
32-A5 GM A 5 5
32-76 A 19 19
32-79 D 5 4 1
32-88 A 54 54
32-A1 A 1 1
32-A3 E 3 3
32-A8 A 8 8
32-A25 A 25 25
32-A27 A 27 10 17
32-A30 A 30 10 20
32-A40 A 40 40
32-A48 I 48 48
32-A55 A 55 55
32-B22 A 22 2 20
36-01 C 1 1
36-3 D 6 3 3
36-4 A 3 3